per day in Rupees 

1 
Principal Technical Person ( must have BE / B Tech/ 

B.Scengg or Equivalent in Civil Engineering 

2100/-( Rupees Two Thousand One 

Hundred Only ) 

2 

Other Technical Person ( must have Diploma in Civil 

Engineer / LCE or Equivalent 

1350/- ( Rupees One Thousand Three 

Hundred and Fifty only) 

3 Authorized licensed supervisor having the 

required parts of the licenses as stated in the 

NIET or Technical Person ( must have 

Degree/Diploma in Electrical Engineering and 

as mentioned by the bidder during submission of 

bid 

1350/-(Rupees One Thousand Three 

Hundred and Fifty only 

Sd/- 

Sr. Superintending Engineer, 

The WBSIDC Ltd.